orbmddPas

ABRA DEL PAS CAMPO

TORNEO AESGOLF

Fecha Listado: 12/07/2022
Hora Listado: 15:12:34

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: OLF ABRA PAS)

segunda categoria masculina (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

NOoO b WN =

11

14
15
16
17
18

NOCITO SANCHEZ, JOSE LUIS
LINARES LOAIZA, JOSE MANUEL
PEREZ SANCHEZ, ANGEL

LOPEZ ZORRILLA, FERNANDO
ESPINOSA FERNANDEZ, FCO. JA
LOPEZ LIANO, ANGEL

LOPEZ DIAZ, FCO JAVIER
GIMENO DE CARLOS, MIGUEL AN
RUIZ EDESA, MODESTO FIDEL
TAPIA BON, JULIO

DEL PERAL LARIN, JOSE MARIA
DE LA SOTA GALDIZ, RICARDO
QUINONES DIEZ, JESUS
HERRERO RUIZ, ANGEL
ESPADAS MONCALVILLO, LUIS
VICUNA IRUSTA, JUAN CRUZ
LUENGO GONZALEZ, FERNANDO
MARTINEZ VENTERO, LUIS

RUIZ DE ASUA, JOSE ANGEL
BALZATEGUI PORTILLA, JOSE R
ROMAN LAMILLAR, ELIAS

CLUB

FEDERACION VASC
CLUB MATALENAS
CLUB MATALENAS
CLUB MATALENAS
CAMPO JUNQUERA
CAMPO ABRA PAS
PARAYAS S.D.
TORRELAVEGA
CLUB MATALENAS
CLUB MATALENAS
CLUB MATALENAS
CELLES
FEDERACION CAST
CAMPO NESTARES
TORREJON
URABURU GOLF
FEDERACION CANT
CLUB MATALENAS
URABURU GOLF
MOGRO

GOLF SANTA MARI

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

25,5
21,7
18,5
18,3
16,1
20,9
21,8
23,7
24,9
17,6
18,1
20,4
22,7
18,4
26,4
30,3
33,5
18,1
22,5
22,1
23,5

=TS EIEIEIEEIEIELEELERS

=TS EIEIEIEEIEIELEELERS

FECHA: 12/07/2022 CODIGO: 110622371
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25
21
18
18
15
20
21
23
25
17
17
20
22
18
26
30
30
17
22
22
23

1a

42
41
39
38
37
36
34
34
34
32
30
30
30
27
24
20
12

2a

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

42
41
39
38
37
36
34
34
34
32
30
30
30
27
24
20
12
Ret
Ret
Ret
N.P



